Group

Manufacturer
Manufacturer item no.
EAN/UPC

[Tscope item no.

Marketing

Dell UltraSharp U2417HWi - LED
monitor

FHD LED (1920x1080) - 1000:1 - 250 cd/m2 - 8ms - 16.7M - 178/178 - VESA -
HDMI

Flat Screens
Dell

U2417HWI
5397063622122
5086367000

Improve efficiency

As the worlds first monitor that enables wireless display, plus content editing
from two different mobile devices, the Dell UltraSharp 24 Wireless Connect
Monitor | U2417HWi redefines business efficiency.

Simplified connectivity: Connect a Windows1 laptop and Android2 smartphone
without cables for seamless connectivity.

Easy multitasking: Simultaneously display and edit content from your laptop
and smartphone/tablet with a single keyboard and mouse and navigate across
both screens with the same mouse.

Seamless transition: Switch smoothly between your smartphone or tablet to
your monitor screen and back again.

Built for everyday business situations

Maximize your workday and multitask on the go in multiple ways. Transition
between your laptop and smartphone/ tablet and edit with a single keyboard
and mouse.

Take notes on your smartphones notepad in your next meeting. Then, sit down
at your desk to edit and save changes using your monitors keyboard and
mouse. Head to your next appointment and pick up right where you left off on
your smartphone.

Work on office applications on your laptop and respond to clients instant
messages coming through at the same time on your smartphone by typing a
reply on your keyboard.

Designed for superb viewing

Expect a beautiful display with consistent colors and convenient, adjustable
features.

Superb clarity and color: A beautiful 23.8-inch Full HD (1920x1080) display
ensures consistent clarity from any angle.

Better view: Experience an almost borderless view with an ultrathin bezel and
an ultrawide 178°/178° viewing angle.



Extended details

Display diagonal

Display brightness
Display resolution
Response time

Display

HD type

Display technology
Supported graphics resolutions
Contrast ratio (typical)
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colours
Native aspect ratio

3D

Display surface

Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Display diagonal (metric)
Pixel pitch

Viewable size, horizontal
Viewable size, vertical

Color gamut

Built-in speaker(s)
Built-in camera

TV tuner integrated

Colour of product

Thin client installed

Wi-Fi

Built-in USB hub

DVI port

HDMI ports quantity

USB hub version

USB upstream port type
Number of upstream ports

USB Type-A downstream ports
quantity

Cable lock slot

Fully adjustable: Adjust height, tilt, pivot or swivel for comfortable viewing.
Easy connectivity: HDMI, audio line-out and four USB 3.0 ports make

connectivity easy.

Display
60.5 cm (23.8")
250 cd/m?
1920 x 1080 pixels
8 ms
LED
Full HD
IPS
1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)
1000:1
178°
178°
16.78 million colours
16:9
Matt
2000000:1
60.47 cm
0.275x0.275 mm
52.7 cm
29.6 cm
96%

Multimedia

Design
Silver
Thin Client
Networking
Ja
Ports & interfaces
Ja
1
USB 3.0(3.1 Gen 1)
USB Type-B
1
4

Ergonomics
Ja



R

On/off switch

VESA mounting interfaces
Swivelling

Tilt adjustment

Tiltangle range

Pivot

Power consumption (standby)
Power consumption (typical)

AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Power consumption (max)
Power consumption (off)

Power consumption (PowerSave)

Current rating

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude
Non-operating altitude

Energy Star certified
EPEAT compliance

Certification

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Width (with stand)

Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)

Package weight

Stand included
Cables included
Manual

Quick start guide

3

Ja

100 x 100 mm

Ja

Ja

5-21°

Ja
Power

3W

25W

100-240

50/60

60 W

3W

18 W

1.5A

Operational conditions

0-40°C

-20-60 °C

10-80%

5-90%

0-5000 m

0-12191Tm
Certificates

Ja

Gold

TCO, RoHS

Weight & dimensions

539.1 mm

45.6 mm

321.1 mm

3.28 kg

539.1 mm

185 mm

485.8 mm
Packaging data

7.66 kg
Packaging content

Ja

AC, HDMI, USB

Ja

Ja



