



Dell UltraSharp U2417HWi - LED monitor

FHD LED (1920x1080) - 1000:1 - 250 cd/m2 - 8ms - 16.7M - 178/178 - VESA - HDMI

Group	Flat Screens
Manufacturer	Dell
Manufacturer item no.	U2417HWI
EAN/UPC	5397063622122
lTscope item no.	5086367000

Marketing

Improve efficiency

As the worlds first monitor that enables wireless display, plus content editing from two different mobile devices, the Dell UltraSharp 24 Wireless Connect Monitor | U2417HWi redefines business efficiency.

Simplified connectivity: Connect a Windows1 laptop and Android2 smartphone without cables for seamless connectivity.

Easy multitasking: Simultaneously display and edit content from your laptop and smartphone/tablet with a single keyboard and mouse and navigate across both screens with the same mouse.

Seamless transition: Switch smoothly between your smartphone or tablet to your monitor screen and back again.

Built for everyday business situations

Maximize your workday and multitask on the go in multiple ways. Transition between your laptop and smartphone/ tablet and edit with a single keyboard and mouse.

Take notes on your smartphones notepad in your next meeting. Then, sit down at your desk to edit and save changes using your monitors keyboard and mouse. Head to your next appointment and pick up right where you left off on your smartphone.

Work on office applications on your laptop and respond to clients instant messages coming through at the same time on your smartphone by typing a reply on your keyboard.

Designed for superb viewing

Expect a beautiful display with consistent colors and convenient, adjustable features.

Superb clarity and color: A beautiful 23.8-inch Full HD (1920x1080) display ensures consistent clarity from any angle.

Better view: Experience an almost borderless view with an ultrathin bezel and an ultrawide 178°/178° viewing angle.

Fully adjustable: Adjust height, tilt, pivot or swivel for comfortable viewing. Easy connectivity: HDMI, audio line-out and four USB 3.0 ports make connectivity easy.

Extended details

	Display
Display diagonal	60.5 cm (23.8")
Display brightness	250 cd/m ²
Display resolution	1920 x 1080 pixels
Response time	8 ms
Display	LED
HD type	Full HD
Display technology	IPS
Supported graphics resolutions	1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)
Contrast ratio (typical)	1000:1
Viewing angle, horizontal	178°
Viewing angle, vertical	178°
Display number of colours	16.78 million colours
Native aspect ratio	16:9
3D	-
Display surface	Matt
Contrast ratio (dynamic)	2000000:1
Display diagonal (metric)	60.47 cm
Pixel pitch	0.275 x 0.275 mm
Viewable size, horizontal	52.7 cm
Viewable size, vertical	29.6 cm
Color gamut	96%
	Multimedia
Built-in speaker(s)	_
Built-in camera	-
TV tuner integrated	_
	Design
Colour of product	Silver
	Thin Client
Thin client installed	-
	Networking
Wi-Fi	Ja
	Ports & interfaces
Built-in USB hub	Ja
DVI port	
HDMI ports quantity	1
USB hub version	USB 3.0 (3.1 Gen 1)
USB upstream port type	USB Type-B
Number of upstream ports	1
USB Type-A downstream ports quantity	4
	Ergonomics
Cable lock slot	Ja

VESA mounting Height adjustment	Ja Ja
On/off switch	Ja
VESA mounting interfaces	100 x 100 mm
Swivelling Tile a division and	Ja
Tilt adjustment	Ja
Tilt angle range	5 - 21°
Pivot	Ja
Device and weather (at a allow)	Power
Power consumption (standby)	3 W
Power consumption (typical)	25 W
AC input voltage	100-240
AC input frequency	50/60
Power consumption (max)	60 W
Power consumption (off)	3 W
Power consumption (PowerSave)	18 W
Current rating	1.5 A
	Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C
Storage temperature (T-T)	-20 - 60 °C
Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 80%
Storage relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 90%
Operating altitude	0 - 5000 m
Non-operating altitude	0 - 12191 m
	Certificates
Energy Star certified	Ja
EPEAT compliance	Gold
Certification	TCO, RoHS
	Weight & dimensions
Width	539.1 mm
Depth	45.6 mm
Height	321.1 mm
Weight	3.28 kg
Width (with stand)	539.1 mm
Depth (with stand)	185 mm
Height (with stand)	485.8 mm
	Packaging data
Package weight	7.66 kg
	Packaging content
Stand included	Ja
Cables included	AC, HDMI, USB
Manual	Ja
Quick start guide	Ja